HPJ-140-1(%>4%1)

1600




B4 : HPJ-140-1

EENo. - -
HPJ-140-1 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
0100 121008085  |C-001E16C 1
0200 | 3 B082351100 |E-9Y3AET-BX11 2P 1KW 1
0202 | 39101B08030 |ih+ M8X30 4
0203 | 3B320731102 |t3%°#°% 8.5X20X3.2 8
0204 | 39153B08000 |A7°Uyy #yh *- 4
0210 | 3B082211110 |1y J4-yM9 AET-BX11 1
0220 | 3B082211120 |Iv5 ¥4-9%7y AET-BX11 1
1200 | 3 B0800112001 |#-IN"ALYML OR627-14A 1
1201 | 39133B04008 |FA“I4y" NRk5Y% ** 2
1210 | 3B080011210 |x{y#y3 1
1600 | 3 B082353300 |$r7°5{1)3 3CX2-5M 1
1601 | 3B080013310 |7 tyC 1
1602 | 3B080013320 |7 tyD 1
1603 | 3B080013330 |7 UtyE 1
1700 | 3 B080013450 |$ry7°1y OA-S1 1-F 0¥} 2
1710 | 3 BO8K090620 | -}F1-7° 15X500MM 1
4500 | 30V73425000 |A-35UV 1
4510 | 3B082354510 |17AVINMA' 1
4520 | 39351A1008B |IM® 90° 3/8X1/4 : 1
4600 | 39310C11500 |ZY7°k 1
4610 | 39301B15150 |IMi * 1
4620 | 3 B082156203 |Iy7°) 1/2X3/4 1
4701 | 3 B082354701 |f-AZ97°)k R1/4X8 1
4721 | 39409B08022 |#-A 7MIvRyh 8X22CM 1
4730 | 39214A14000 |f-AUN I{F- 12-14 2
5100 | 3 B082355100 |7b-h 1
5101 | 3 D753220220 |N47°IyM D21.7 - 2
5102 | 3 A013615420 |i*9yy1°h D30XL24.65 2
5103 | 39101B06040 |i I+ M6X40 2
5104 | 39154B06000 |U#Yh M6 *3 - 2
5105 | 3 9162B06000 |t34°#"% M63f 43 *N- 2
5106 | 3 D050003131 |#°4°%6,3X16XT2 2
5120 | 3 B082155120 |A{y# vJA HPI-140 1
5121 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 4
5122 | 39163F06000 |/##°1°% M6 - 4
5123 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% M63 43N *N- 4
5125 | 3 9133R04010 |#A°J%° M4X10 SUS 1
5126 | 39162504000 |t54°4°% M43f $3h SUS 1
5130 | 3 BO8K095130 |HA'- 1
5131 | 39101B06035 |i"hh M6X35 * 4




B4 : HPJ-140-1

EENo. - -
HPJ-140-1 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5132 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% M63f 43N *N- 4
5133 | 39163F06000 |M\##°#°% M6 - 4
5141 | 3 9133R04010 |#A°J%° M4X10 SUS 1
5410 | 3 BO8SK095110 |AUMM 1
5411 | 39101B08040 |i"h+ M8X40 * 2
5412 | 39154B08000 |U#Yh 2
5413 | 39162B08000 |t34°#"% M8 "33 3h- 4
5810 | 3 BOSK095140 |7° 591Uy D160F#Y7° Y$* 2
5811 | 39162B10000 |t3%°#°3M1034° 43 3h- 2
5812 | 39225D32020 |7ty 2
7100 | 3 F6370A01501 |SG120-30HL 1
7100 | 3 F6370A01601 |SG120-30HL 1
7102 | 37125070065 |JAM#y7° 25.0700.65* 1
7102 | 37125070066 |JAN#y7° 25.0700.66* 1
7150 | 3 A0080171514 |hfi-A 1/4X8M 1
7151 | 3 A0080171812 |74°7°% - 2
7210 | 3 B080017230 |#-A GJ73Y 15X2SX5M 1
7220 | 3 B080017200 |hy7°Usy iz ho5 4 *- 1
7221 | 39220520000 | k9 ¥°439CH"5 SUS 1
7230 | 39213B19000 |f-ANUN At 14-22 1
7310 | 3 9335A00000 |O94M°YM T-30R *N 4
7320 | 3 9835ARB250 |{vyilyy RF25040 * 4
7330 | 3 9835ADW100 |{vy10y73{AB10OOWSALY- 3
7500 | 3 B082357500 |3A"J MA°YHPI-140-1 1
7502 | 3 B120057510 |38 IM7° byye- 1
7503 | 3 B320957570 |3A°) M OIAS U4y *N- 1
7510 | 3 B250857560 | 3AW(S419/F0PYF194)- 1
7511 | 3 B251477590 |30 W(S110/F194/47Y) 1
7512 | 3 B250857530 |5\ W(HINIRN) - 1
7513 | 3 B0904132041 |&°)°Y ON 1
7513 | 3 B250857565 |3 W(S419/FIPYFI94)- 1
7514 | 3 B250857570 | 3A°h(HAII/AIE WY - 2
7515 | 3 B250557520 | 3A°) h3UU50° Uy - 1
7517 | 3 B0904132051 |E5° A"y OFF *3Y 1
7518 | 3 BO8K097552 |3A°) RESET N3307-1 1
7519 | 3 B081017510 |3A°N 7-X 2
7520 | 3 B082357520 |3A°) PSE HPJ-140-1 1
7521 | 3 9060TE0000 |3A°) 50HZ *N 1
7521 | 3 9061TE0000 |3A°) 60HZ *N 1




